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15:00
15:30

16:30

13:00
13:30

Break

Check-In
Opening Ceremony

 

Graf von Soden Forum
Keynote: Isabel Bonacker

Break

“Purpose that Pays”
Social Entrepreneurship Panel
Let’s chat with Nina Baden, Ina Remmers & Susanna
Krüger

“Navigating Tomorrow”
Digital Technology Panel
With Simona Stoytchkova, Karin Kretzer & Jasvin
Bhasin

“From Conscious Breathwork to 
Conscious Entrepreneurship”
Workshop 
Hosted by Yasmine Orth

1.05 Aquarium
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Welcoming words: Thomas Brandt

Welcoming words: Simon Blümcke 
Interim Managing Director, Zeppelin University

Mayor of the City of Friedrichshafen

in English

PioneerPort

1.06 Aquarium

17:00

18:00
18:30

20:00

“Ask Me Anything”: Verena Pausder

Dinner & Drinks

Keynote: Verena Pausder

“Beyond the Frame”
Creative Industries Panel 
Joined by Nicole Srock.Stanley and Lena Winter

“Building Participation” 
Politics Panel
Held by Antonia Baskakov and Louise Velsen-Zerweck

“Finding Fuel”
Investment Panel
Let’s hear from Inga vom Holtz, Birka Wolff & Petra
Wörwag

“From Spark to Start”
Workshop
Led by Antje Freyth

Break

Closing Ceremony
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1.05 Aquarium

Graf von Soden Forum

1.06 Aquarium

1.07 Aquarium

1.08 Aquarium


