17.00	Chack In		
13:00	Check-In		
13:30	Opening Ceremony Welcoming words: Thomas Brandt Interim Managing Director, Zeppelin University Welcoming words: Simon Blümcke Mayor of the City of Friedrichshafen Keynote: Isabel Bonacker Graf von Soden Forum		
15:00	Break		
15:30	"Purpose that Pays" Social Entrepreneurship Panel Let's chat with Nina Baden, Ina Ren Krüger	1.05 Aquarium	
CHOOSE ONE CH	"Navigating Tomorrow" Digital Technology Panel With Simona Stoytchkova, Karin Kro Bhasin in English	1.06 Aquarium etzer & Jasvin	
CHOOSE ONE CI	"From Conscious Breathwork to Conscious Entrepreneurship" Workshop Hosted by Yasmine Orth	• PioneerPort	
16:30	Break		
17:00	"Beyond the Frame"	4.05.4	
√E	Creative Industries Panel	1.05 Aquarium	
SE ON	Joined by Nicole Srock.Stanley and Lena Winter		
CHOOSE ONE	"Building Participation"	1.06 Aquarium	
	Politics Panel Held by Antonia Baskakov and Louise Velsen-Zerweck		
CHOOSE ONE			
90Н:	"Finding Fuel" Investment Panel	1.07 Aquarium	
	Let's hear from Inga vom Holtz, Birka Wolff & Petra Wörwag		
CHOOSE ONE CHOOSE ONE	"From Spark to Start" Workshop Led by Antje Freyth	1.08 Aquarium	
18:00	Break		
18:30	Keynote: Verena Pausder		
		"Ask Me Anything": Verena Pausder	
	Closing Ceremony (Graf von Soden Forum	
20:00	Dinner & Drinks		

Ш

ш

T O S